
County Democrat Republican Mountain Libertarian Constitution No Party Other Total

BARBOUR 2,129                    4,717                       19                         73                             0 2,218                    401                     9,557                                

BERKELEY 22,182                 43,057                     213                       1,391                       31 32,664                  966                     100,504                            

BOONE 5,030                    4,670                       27                         82                             1 2,857                    1,046                  13,713                              

BRAXTON 2,720                    3,026                       15                         44                             0 1,748                    194                     7,747                                

BROOKE 4,938                    6,009                       22                         141                           3 3,471                    522                     15,106                              

CABELL 17,722                 22,294                     145                       588                           6 13,510                  1,171                  55,436                              

CALHOUN 1,279                    1,793                       8                           34                             1 1,031                    418                     4,564                                

CLAY 1,612                    1,966                       14                         28                             2 896                       523                     5,041                                

DODDRIDGE 451                       2,755                       14                         30                             0 850                       107                     4,207                                

FAYETTE 8,480                    9,818                       88                         173                           0 6,822                    466                     25,847                              

GILMER 1,277                    1,394                       9                           25                             1 787                       294                     3,787                                

GRANT 566                       5,243                       9                           35                             0 1,497                    63                       7,413                                

GREENBRIER 6,385                    10,567                     53                         198                           1 5,777                    801                     23,782                              

HAMPSHIRE 2,536                    8,239                       49                         137                           5 3,869                    282                     15,117                              

HANCOCK 5,509                    8,275                       24                         153                           0 4,231                    441                     18,633                              

HARDY 2,356                    4,046                       22                         58                             2 2,544                    108                     9,136                                

HARRISON 12,227                 18,143                     101                       371                           2 12,003                  408                     43,255                              

JACKSON 3,870                    9,539                       37                         157                           1 4,558                    248                     18,410                              

JEFFERSON 12,106                 17,578                     148                       631                           6 16,328                  858                     47,655                              

KANAWHA 40,136                 44,057                     343                       1,107                       4 31,618                  2,191                  119,456                            

LEWIS 2,298                    5,069                       16                         77                             4 2,623                    190                     10,277                              

LINCOLN 3,203                    4,812                       20                         84                             3 3,125                    495                     11,742                              

LOGAN 8,111                    6,831                       22                         90                             3 3,898                    2,633                  21,588                              

MARION 12,443                 13,203                     68                         380                           1 8,974                    2,251                  37,320                              

MARSHALL 5,480                    8,634                       40                         148                           0 4,912                    591                     19,805                              

MASON 4,127                    7,780                       24                         128                           1 2,664                    757                     15,481                              

MCDOWELL 5,007                    3,096                       15                         44                             1 2,411                    1,221                  11,795                              

MERCER 9,345                    16,880                     86                         294                           1 10,653                  1,179                  38,438                              

MINERAL 3,484                    10,872                     29                         173                           2 4,692                    166                     19,418                              

MINGO 6,477                    5,799                       31                         63                             3 2,523                    2,229                  17,125                              

MONONGALIA 22,601                 22,369                     181                       771                           9 18,945                  749                     65,625                              

MONROE 2,120                    5,080                       19                         59                             0 2,424                    109                     9,811                                

MORGAN 1,920                    7,382                       54                         134                           1 4,243                    206                     13,940                              

NICHOLAS 3,716                    7,008                       38                         79                             4 3,690                    833                     15,368                              

OHIO 8,429                    10,731                     51                         239                           2 6,230                    1,378                  27,060                              

PENDLETON 1,313                    2,124                       7                           17                             0 1,115                    255                     4,831                                

PLEASANTS 1,065                    2,237                       12                         30                             0 1,082                    339                     4,765                                

POCAHONTAS 1,320                    2,429                       16                         48                             2 1,646                    37                       5,498                                

PRESTON 3,786                    10,990                     54                         180                           3 4,142                    605                     19,760                              

PUTNAM 8,705                    19,893                     59                         381                           0 8,485                    1,143                  38,666                              

RALEIGH 12,410                 22,810                     105                       387                           0 13,273                  893                     49,878                              

RANDOLPH 5,368                    6,954                       31                         114                           6 3,742                    1,092                  17,307                              

RITCHIE 707                       3,612                       8                           30                             5 1,284                    165                     5,811                                

ROANE 1,851                    4,143                       18                         52                             0 2,255                    138                     8,457                                

SUMMERS 2,449                    3,092                       24                         50                             0 2,197                    205                     8,017                                

TAYLOR 2,403                    5,022                       21                         84                             1 2,325                    673                     10,529                              

TUCKER 1,382                    1,955                       12                         39                             1 1,085                    623                     5,097                                

TYLER 970                       3,203                       9                           50                             0 1,265                    111                     5,608                                

UPSHUR 2,358                    7,959                       28                         112                           1 3,646                    156                     14,260                              

WAYNE 8,825                    11,130                     46                         198                           2 4,707                    1,120                  26,028                              

WEBSTER 1,657                    1,767                       14                         23                             0 577                       1,059                  5,097                                

WETZEL 3,210                    3,999                       22                         70                             2 1,947                    638                     9,888                                

WIRT 764                       1,801                       9                           29                             0 755                       76                       3,434                                

WOOD 12,214                 26,017                     108                       573                           15 15,662                  712                     55,301                              

WYOMING 3,713                    5,269                       14                         63                             0 2,078                    1,412                  12,549                              

WEST VIRGINIA 328,742               509,138                  2,671                   10,749                     139                           304,554               37,947               1,193,940                        

27.53% 42.64% 0.22% 0.90% 0.01% 25.51% 3.18%
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